



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 50920306

Data publicarii	23.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,97 RON - 840,97 RON

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 1 11,77 11,77 banda teflon 1 3,36 3,36 mufa pexal 16-1/2 1 5,88 5,88 racord apa 1 10,93 10,93 garnituri 1 0,21 0,21 cablu 3x2.5 20 3,36 67,2 banda izolier 1 2,52 2,52 priza 1 10,08 10,08 cleme 50 0,08 4 dozator sapun licgid 30 12,61 378,3 scara 1 138,66 138,66 racord wc 1 12,61 12,61 silicon 1 13,45 13,45 butuc usa 2 25,21 50,42 butuc usa 2 29,41 58,82 bec 2 10,08 20,16 negrese 200 0,034 6,8 cot zn 1 4,2 4,2 niplu red 3/4-1/2 1 4,62 4,62 redus 3/4-1/2 2 4,2 8,4 supapa rig 3 bari 2 14,29 28,58
